
Lunes, Martes, Jueves y Viernes9:00AM - 5:00PM
Cerrado en hora de almuerzo1:00PM - 2:00PM

Miercoles
Abierto de9:00AM a 1:00PMNo se cierra para hora de almuerzo

Parish OfficeHours / Horario deOficina
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday& Friday9:00AM - 5:00PM

Closed for Lunch1:00PM - 2:00PM
Wednesday
Open from9:00AM to 1:00PMNot closed for lunch

Reconciliation/Confesiones:
Thursday & Friday
Jueves y Viernes5PM to 6PM
Saturday / Sabado3:30PM to 4:30PM

Adoration/
Santisimo

Monday thru Friday / Lunes a Viernes
9:00AM - 6:00PM

Friday / Viernes
9:00AM - Ends with Benediction after 6:30PM

Spanish Mass

9:00AM y finaliza con bendicion despues de
misa de las 6:30PM.

English Masses
Wednesday: 8:00AM (School Mass)
Saturday: 5:00PM (Vigil Mass)(Chaplet of Divine Mercy at 4:45PM)
Sunday: 9:00AM with rosarybefore Mass at 8:30AM

July 27, 2025

Weekly &Weekends
Regular Collection

Colecta Regular Semanal y
fines de semanaJuly 07, 2025 toJuly 13, 2025
$ 14,661.04

Run by Arizona Region La Salette
Missionaries

( La Salette Matha Province )



CLERGY 
Pastor: Rev. Joemon Joy / Frjoemon@svdpphx.org….EExxtt..  110011  PPaarroocchhiiaall  VViiccaarr::  Rev. Bino Francis / Frbino@svdpphx.org…..EExxtt  110022 DDeeaaccoonn::  Jose Alvarado / dcnjosea@svdpphx.org…..EExxtt..  110077 

PARISH STAFF 

St. Vincent de Paul Roman Catholic Church & School,                                                                                               www.svdpphx.org 

Marriage & Quinceañera Prep. Martha Palmillas…. Ext. 107 MPalmillas@svdpphx.org   
Maintenance Jose Hernandez / Laura Aguayo  
 
Youth Group Coordinator Guadalupe Collazo….Ext. 108 Gcollazo@svdpphx.org  

Contact Us / Contactanos

Parish Secretary Jacqueline Onate…..Ext. 100 JOnate@svdpphx.org  
Parish Manager          Rafael Davila….. EExxtt..  110044 Ravila@svdpphx.org 
 
Christian Formation Director Maria Mendoza…... EExxtt..  110055 Mariafm@svdpphx.org  Martha Veronica Gamez.. EExxtt..  110066 Mvgamez@svdpphx.org 

SCHOOL  
Office Coordinator Blanca Parra-Rourke bparrarourke@svdpschool.org  
Director Sr. Cabrini Thomas D.C......Ext. 702 srcthomas@svdpschool.org   
Principal 
Azalia Lomas  Garcia......... Ext. 703 algarcia@svdpschool.org    
Contact Us / Contactanos 
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St. Vincent de Paul Roman Catholic Church & School, www.svdpphx.org

October 3rd,4th& 5th/ 3, 4 y 5 de Octubre

You can get your Raffle Tickets, Food Vouchers & Ride
Tickets after each Vigil Mass on Saturday and Sunday

or at the Parish Office during the week.
Puede obtener sus boletos para la rifa, Vales para la
Comida y Boletos para los Juegos mecanicos después
de cada Misa de Vigilia los sábados y domingos o en la

Oficina Parroquial durante la semana.

Food vouchers bought in advance are $20 and youwill get $25 in food tokens. (Limited quantity)Los vales para la comida comprados por adelantadocuestan $20 y recibirá $25 en fichas para la comida.
(Cantidad Limitada)

Pre-Sales Ride tickets to ride as many rides desires are$25 ($35 during the Fiesta). The Wristband is only goodfor ONE DAY only.Boletos en preventa para los juegos mecanicos parasubirse tantas veces como desee cuesta $25($35 durante la fiesta). La pulsera solo es válido por
UN DÍA.
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Give us a call!   800-994-9817

ADVERTISE
HERE

Promote your Business 
AND Support your Parish.

Friday 7:30AM

September

2025

26

IN LOVING
MEMORY OF

Conner Byrne
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